
Total

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Rebecca Meder (V) 23 N… 0.71 25.81
Entry: 26.37 -0.56

1 Hazel Ouwehand 25 P… 0.74 25.81
Entry: 26.30 -0.49

2 Zoe Pedersen 18 C… 0.72 26.39
Entry: 25.96 +0.43

3 Brearna Crawford 22 W…0.67 26.68
Entry: 26.83 -0.15

5 Brooke Swan 18 N… 0.62 26.72
Entry: 26.92 -0.20

6 Milan Glintmeyer 17 C… 0.74 27.18
Entry: 27.28 -0.10

7 Esme Paterson 23 N… 0.76 27.53
Entry: 27.43 +0.10

8 Chloe Peters 17 H… 0.71 27.69
Entry: 27.78 -0.09

9 Savannah-Eve Martin 19 C… 0.79 27.90
Entry: 27.69 +0.21

10 Madeleine Wilson 15 S… 0.75 28.16
Entry: 27.84 +0.32

11 Emma Stewart (V) 17 U… 0.76 27.75
Entry: 27.94 -0.19

12 Mia Cain-Townley 18 N… 0.81 28.15
Entry: 28.27 -0.12

13 Ivy Miller (V) 18 S… 0.71 28.21
Entry: 28.49 -0.28

14 Lucy Abbott 19 S… 0.67 28.36
Entry: 28.60 -0.24

15 Jade Lyles 14 P… 0.73 28.51
Entry: 28.69 -0.18

16 Emma Wallace 20 P… 0.75 28.81
Entry: 28.60 +0.21

17 Rylee McBride 18 W…0.79 28.88
Entry: 28.02 +0.86

18 Alanna Rawson 15 S… 0.74 29.00
Entry: 28.81 +0.19

19 Pippa Mihaka 18 H… 0.74 29.10
Entry: 28.76 +0.34

20 Hannah Sampson 15 S… 0.70 29.52
Entry: 29.49 +0.03

21 Ania Maritz 17 N… 0.71 28.78
Entry: 28.81 -0.03

22 Xanthe Miller 18 U… 0.71 28.81
Entry: 29.11 -0.30

23 Deotille Videau (V) 16 T… 0.75 28.95
Entry: 28.93 +0.02

24 Maisy Pronk (V) 17 S… 0.74 29.08
Entry: 28.92 +0.16

25 Ruby Sisam 15 H… 0.71 29.14
Entry: 28.82 +0.32

26 Indie Herbert 13 P… 0.75 29.16
Entry: 28.92 +0.24

27 Millie Bell 17 N… 0.73 29.20
Entry: 28.90 +0.30

28 Isabelle Hunt 16 N… 0.68 29.50
Entry: 28.88 +0.62
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29 Octavia Mahoney 14 U… 0.72 29.72
Entry: 29.07 +0.65

30 Tandia Fisher 15 W…0.85 29.87
Entry: 29.13 +0.74


